
 

 

2017-2018 Attendance Report 
 

Christian Institute of Arts & Sciences 
#171413 

August 2017  September 2017  October 2017 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5       1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31     

                       
 

November 2017  December 2017  January 2018 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

   1 2 3 4       1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

26 27 28 29 30    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30 31    

        31               
 

February 2018  March 2018  April 2018 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3      1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

25 26 27 28     25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30      

                       
 

May 2018  June 2018  July 2018 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5       1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31     

                       
 
 

Attendance Records for _________________________________ Grade __________ 

Quarter 1: __________________     

Quarter 2: __________________ Semester I: __________________   

Quarter 3: __________________     

Quarter 4: __________________ Semester II: __________________ TOTAL DAYS: _________________
_  © Calendarpedia®   www.calendarpedia.com 
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CIAS SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2017-2018 

 

  

2017 Fall Semester Back to School Monday, August 14 
Fall Campus School Classes Begin Monday, August 28 
Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 4 
Columbus Day Holiday Monday, October 9 
End of 1

st
 Quarter Saturday, October 13 

  
1

st
 Quarter Reports Due Friday, October 27 

Veteran’s Day Holiday Friday, November 10 
Fall Break/Thanksgiving Holiday Mon-Fri, November 20-24 (1 week) 
Christmas Party Friday, December 15 
Last Day of School for Fall Semester Friday, December 15 
Christmas/Winter Holidays December 18-January 1 (2+ weeks) 
2018 Spring Semester Back to School Tuesday, January 2 
End of 2

nd
 Quarter Friday, January 5 

  
Spring Campus School Classes Begin Monday, January 8 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday, January 15 
2

nd
 Quarter Reports Due Friday, January 19 

President’s Day Holiday Monday, February 19 
Biology Dissection Labs 2 Fridays, March 2 & 9 
End of 3

rd
 Quarter Friday, March 9 

  

Spring Break/Easter Holidays Mon-Fri, March 12-16 (1 week) 
3

rd
 Quarter Reports Due Friday, March 30 

Good Friday Holiday Friday, March 30 
Pensacola Homeschool Prom April or May, final date TBA 
Achievement Testing (Grades 3-12) Mon-Fri, April 31-May 4 (1 week) (Final date TBA) 
Last Day of School, Spring Semester Thursday, May 24 
Graduation Commencement Friday, May 25 (Final date TBA) 
End of 4

th
 Quarter Friday, May 25 

  
Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 28 
Summer School Starts Tuesday, June 12-July 27 (7 weeks) 
4

th
 Quarter Reports Due Friday, June 15 

Summer Reports Due Friday, August 17 
  
  

 
The CIAS Campus School year begins August 14, 2017 and ends July 27, 2018.  Your school calendar may vary according to your personal observance 

of holidays, birthdays, vacations, celebrations, reunions, or sick days.  All holidays are subject to change due to hurricanes, etc. All dates may vary; 

please call the office to confirm. 

TBA: To be announced 


